

Four Button "Digital Control" Allows Easy Precise Selection of Shade Protection, Delay and Sensitivity

Welding Helmet w/Digital Lens

Features and Benefits

- Extra-large viewing area: 3.82" x 2.44"
- High definition welding lens for increased clarity
- Four wide-angle arc sensors
- Grind lock out function
- Solar and lithium battery powered
- Three year warranty





Meets ANSI and CSA standards

CE – English Only

Country of origin: China

Snap-on is a registered trademark of Snap-on Incorporated. All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders. ©Snap-on Incorporated 2013. All Rights Reserved. Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI 53143 www.snapon.com

December 2013 Page 1 of 2





YA4608



Related Items

Part #	Description
YA4608-1	Inner Protective Lens (5pk)
YA4601-2	Outer Protective Lens (5pk)
YA4608-3	Digital Auto Darkening Filter
YA4601-4	Headgear Assembly, Complete
YA4601-5	Battery
YA4601-6	Rubber Gasket
YA4608-7	Lens Holder



1

WARNING

• The welding helmet lens is breakable and does not provide complete protection from flying particles, severe impact hazards and/or corrosive liquids.

Wear ANSI approved safety goggles.

Flying particles can cause eye or other bodily injuries.

 An auto-darkening welding helmet may fail to automatically darken upon striking an arc or lighting a gas torch.

Stop the welding or cutting process immediately. Contact your Snap-on representative for repairs. Do not attempt to repair the welding helmet yourself. Welding without a darkened welding lens causes ultraviolet rays to burn the eyes. Read additional safety warnings on pages W1 to W4 in Catalog 1200

Optional Accessory

YA4600MAGKT We Ma

Welding Helmet Magnifying Lens Kit

Snap-on is a registered trademark of Snap-on Incorporated. All other trademarks are marks of their respective holders. ©Snap-on Incorporated 2013. All Rights Reserved. Snap-on, 2801 80th Street, Kenosha, WI 53143 www.snapon.com

December 2013 Page 2 of 2

